
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONI’MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1' CONTRACTID CODE 'PAGEISI

1 OH
2. AMENDMENTI'MODIFICATIONNO. 3. EFFECTIVEDATE ‘ 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASEREQ.NO. 5. PROJECTNO.(If applicable)
P0000? See Block 16C nI’a

6. ISSUEDBY

v . I I V
7. ADMINISTERED5wa other than Item 5) CODE NAA

National Archives and Records Administration (NAA) same as Issue Of■ce Address
Thornas Campbell (301—837—1987)

8601 Adelphi Road RM 1510

College Park MD 20740—6001

9A. AMENDMENTOF SOLICITATIONN0.
8. NAMEANDADDRESSOFCONTRACTOR(No.J street, county, State and ZIP Code)
Lockheed MELI'III’ITransportation and Security Solutions

Ms. Debra L. Jones, Contracts 93. DATED{sec ITEM 11‘):
7615 Ora Glen Drive, Greenbelt; MD 20770

PH: 301i6234233 F I: 301K234133 x 10A. MODIFICATIONor CONTRACTIORDER
° ’ a“ ’ NAMA-O4-C-0007

CODE: 011367237 FACILITYCODE: 1OB.DATED(SEEITEM 15):
08f03f2004

11. THIS ITEMONLYAPPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS
[ ] Theabovenumberedsolicitationisamendedasset forth in Item 14. Thehouranddatespecifiedfur receiptof Offers[ ]is extEHded.[ ] isnotextended.Offerorsmust
acknowledgereceiptof thisamendmentprior to the houranddatespecifiedin the solicitationor asamended,by oneof the followingmethods:{a}BycompletingItemsBand15,
andreturning copiesof theamendment;{bl Byacknowledgingreceiptof thisamendmentoneachcopyof the offer submitted;or (c) Byseparateletter or telegramwhich
includesa referenceto the solicitationandamendmentnumbers.FAILUREOFYOURACKNOWLEDGMENTTOBERECEIVEDATTHEPLACEDESIGNATEDFORTHERECEIPTOFOFFERS
PRIORTOTHEHOURANDDATASPECIFIEDMAYRESULTINREJECTIONOFYOUROFFER.If byvirtueof thisamendmentyoudesireto changeanoffer alreadyrsubmitted,suchchange
maybemadebytelegramor letter, providedeachtelegramor letter makesreferenceto thesolicitationandthisamendment,andis receivedprior to theopeninghouranddate
specified.

7 V12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA no CHANGE

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER N0. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THISCHANGEORDERISISSUEDPURSUANTTO: (Specify authority) THECHANGESSETFORTHIN ITEM14 AREMADEIN THE
CONTRACTORDERNO. IN ITEM10A. AUTHORITY:

x B. THEABOVENUMBEREDCONTRACTIORDERISMODIFIEDTO REFLECTTHEADMINISTRATIVECHANGEISuchas Changesin paying
office, appropriation date. etc.) SETFORTHIN ITEM14, PURSUANTTO THEAUTHORITYOFFAR42.10303}.

C. THISSUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENTISENTEREDINTOPURSUANTTO AUTHORITYOF:

D. O'l"l~lL-"R(Sperm!ope ofIIIodI■corI'onandauthority Mutual Agreement Of the Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is notpf’] is required to Signthis document and return two copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTIONOF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter
wherefeasibfe.) Tax ID Number: 521893632 Accounting Info : NAROBUESEOEOB—Z006-1832Dl—NAR0301000—3151—
NARDMGTO-XXX-XX-XXXXXXXXK-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX. This modification provides $2,300,000.00 in
additional funds for labor only under Option 1, [CLIN 0101M, 0101AB. 0102M, & OlOZAB}. The total
contract funding increases from 532,525,94368 by $2,300,000.00 to $34,825,945.6B. The Total Price,
Estimated Cost and Fee, including all options, if exercised, remains $317,436,051.68.

FOB: Destination Discount Terme:Net 30
Period of Performance: 08/16/2004 to GENT/203.2

There are no other changesexcept as provided hereinExcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10I-I.l
as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAMEANDTITEE0F SIGNERnype or print) 16A. NAMEANDTITLE OF CONTRACTINGOFFICERnype or print)
THOMAS S. CAMPBELL

CONTRACTING OFFICER

153. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATESIGNED 168. UNITEDSTATESOF AMERICA 16C. DATESIGNED

ago/5.571%
SMW 0%

(Signature of person authorized to Sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN754001-152-8070 STANDARDFORM30 IREV.10-83}


